
-------

/_. ,.,	 \ 

~/ ~ANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COl\1MISSION 
/~Q \.
't'\V \)~<t; \\ RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
 

q ~ 1- r-.0 \ OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE
 
(" ;.} o,.v.;::. \

\\S'v ~0J':;~Y 
\)	 -<~:2;0\, Ccs.7 January 10, 2009 
~ \~.~y/ 

\F!:<»WITH SECRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE'S COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER 
\"pr SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A.	 Name of Candidate: _D_A_V_ID_S_M_'_T_H _ 

Address: 498 N HEDVILLE RD. 

City and Zip Code: SALINA, KS 67401 County: SALINE 

Office Sought: STATE REPRESENTATIVE 108District: 

I . II 
B.	 Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing ~ Termination Report 

C.	 Summary (covering the period from October 24,2008 through December 31,2008) 

L Cash on hand at beginning of period . 8372.78 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 . 200.00 

8572.783. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	 .. 

8572.784. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 . 

-05. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 .. 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) . 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .. 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

.~ 

,r,	 T"'o t"', 
r \ 

'~(	 " ' n :Q (t--~~ /'--.! 0'.	 \ 
I-

Date	 Signatureof CaHdidate or Treasurer 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 
I 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

DAVID SMITH 

(N arne of Candidate) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other Receipt

Cash Chcd Loan Other 

10/29/08 
Ks. SF Ins Agents & Employees 
555 S Kansas Ave., STE 301 
Topeka, Ks 66603 

PAC .; $200.00 

$200.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $200.00 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or Jess) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

$200.00 

Page _~__ of _ 



SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES A..1'ffi OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

DAVID SMITH 
(Name of Candidate) 

Date 

10/24/08 

10/27/08 

10/27/08 

11/13/08 

11/13/08 

11/20/08 

11/20/08 

11/20/08 

12/15/08 

Name and Address 

U.S. Postmaster 
Salina, Ks 67401 

Salina Journal 
333 S 4th 
Salina, Ks 67401 

Lindsborg News Record 
P.O. Box 31 
Lindsborg, Ks 67456 

Solomon Valley Tribune 
5409 N Cunningham Rd 
New Cambria, Ks 67470 

Ellsworth Co. Independent/Reporter 
220 N Douglas 
Ellsworth, Ks 67439 

Singularis Group, LLC 
P.O. Box 2034 
Topeka, Ks 66601-2034 

Ks. Rep. Party State Victory Account 
P.O. Box 542 
Topeka, Ks 66601-0542 

David Smith 
498 N Hedville Rd 
Salina, Ks 67401 

Mike Jensen BMT Account 
Southeast of Saline Dist. 
5056 K-4 Hwy, Gypsum, Ks 67448 

ii''''~'''~'' [;;'£l 'i ,,' 

, "Su\IitQtllJ':l'lfiS ,(ii,' 

Purpose of Expenditure
 
or Disbursement
 

Report Mailing 

Polital Advertising 

Political Advertising 

Political Advertising 

Political Advertising 

Postcards/Mailing 

Campaign Services 

Mileage(2265 @ .50=1132.50) 
Postage ( 42.00) 

Donation to Bone Marrow Transplant AccL 

" 

Page _~_ oC__ 

Amount 

$12.60 

$900.00 

$144.00 

$80.00 

$403.20 

$2,903.42 

$2,650.00 

$1,174.50 

$305.06 

$8,572.78 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

DAVID SMITH 

( Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

$0.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

$8,572.78 

$8,572.78 

Page _~__ oC _ 


