KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

DEC 3 0 2008

DEC 3 0 2008

DEC 3 0 2008

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

January 10, 2009

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE'S COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

		_	
A.	Name of Candidate: DAVID SMITH		
	Address: 498 N HEDVILLE RD.		
	City and Zip Code: SALINA, KS 67401	County:	SALINE
		District:	
		- 130110 to	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termin	nation Re	eport
C.	Summary (covering the period from October 24, 2008 through December 3	31, 2008)	•
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		8372.78
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		200.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		8572.78
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		8572.78
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)		-0-
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)		
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
	'I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I und failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A	lerstand	that the intentional
10.	19.08 + Ctace		
Date	Signature of Candidate or Treasurer		
		G	EC Form Rev, 2001

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

C 41		~	
DAV	11)	$\sim M$	н

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/29/08	Ks. SF Ins Agents & Employees 555 S Kansas Ave., STE 301 Topeka, Ks 66603	PAC		✓			\$200.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$200.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$200.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$200.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

۸ ۱	. / I		S	NΛ	IT	ш
 Α,	v	LJ		IV:	111	$\overline{}$

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/24/08	U.S. Postmaster Salina, Ks 67401	Report Mailing	\$12.60
10/27/08	Salina Journal 333 S 4th Salina, Ks 67401	Polital Advertising	\$900.00
10/27/08	Lindsborg News Record P.O. Box 31 Lindsborg, Ks 67456	Political Advertising	\$144.00
11/13/08	Solomon Valley Tribune 5409 N Cunningham Rd New Cambria, Ks 67470	Political Advertising	\$80.00
11/13/08	Ellsworth Co. Independent/Reporter 220 N Douglas Ellsworth, Ks 67439	Political Advertising	\$403.20
11/20/08	Singularis Group, LLC P.O. Box 2034 Topeka, Ks 66601-2034	Postcards/Mailing	\$2,903.42
11/20/08	Ks. Rep. Party State Victory Account P.O. Box 542 Topeka, Ks 66601-0542	Campaign Services	\$2,650.00
11/20/08	David Smith 498 N Hedville Rd Salina, Ks 67401	Mileage(2265 @ .50=1132.50) Postage (42.00)	\$1,174.50
12/15/08	Mike Jensen BMT Account Southeast of Saline Dist. 5056 K-4 Hwy, Gypsum, Ks 67448	Donation to Bone Marrow Transplant Acct.	\$305.06
-			-
	Subtotal This Page		\$8,572.78

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

D	A 1	71	_	\sim		-	
-	А١	71	1)	. `	M		_

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
	Subtotal This Page	Amerika disembah salah sal	\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule \boldsymbol{c}

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$8,572.78
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$8,572.78

Page	4	of	